
4. 3. 94 Official Journal of the European Communities No L 61 /31

CORRIGENDA

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EC) No 3567/93 of 21 December 1993 amending
the Annex to Regulation (EEC) No 3846/87 establishing an agricultural product nomencla­

ture for export refunds

(OfficialJournal of the European Communities No L 327 of 28 December 1993)

On page 49 in footnote (') :
for : '. . . and/or caseinates, .
read : '. . . and/or added casein and/or added caseinates, . . ;

in footnote (2), first, third and sixth lines :
for : '. . . casinates . .
read : "... caseinates . . ;

in the third line :

for : '. .. whey . .
read : . . whey and/or added lactose . . ;

in footnote (4) the first line should should begin as follows :
'(4) The weight of added non-lactic matter and/or added whey and/or added lactose and/or added
casein and/or added caseinates . . .'.

On page 50 in footnote (4), paragraph (a), last line :
for : '. . . added caseinates, . . . ,
read : added casein and/or added caseinates, . . ;

in footnote (*), paragraph (b), first indent :
for : . caseinate . .
read : . . caseinates . .

Corrigendum to Commission Decision 93/620/EC of 24 November 1993 amending
Decision 93/436/EEC laying down specific conditions for importing fishery products from

Chile

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 297 of 2 December 1993)

On page 34 in the Annex, Annex B, List of approved establishments and factory vessels under
'II. Factory vessels' :

for :

'2014 J Pedrosa | Pesca Chile SA I 30. 4. 1995',
read :

'2015 Gualas Pesquera Alba Lida I 30. 4. 1995'.


